
Helyezés Rsz. Név Egyesület Korcsop. Össz idő 1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

SuperSprint Férfi

1 1 Joel Maina MWANGI Felnőtt 0:28:17 0:05:47 0:05:37 0:05:39 0:05:38 0:05:34

2 38 Pelsőczy Attila TFSE Felnőtt 0:30:02 0:05:56 0:05:56 0:06:02 0:06:02 0:06:04

3 120 Józsa Bence BHSE U20 0:30:31 0:06:03 0:06:03 0:06:07 0:06:06 0:06:08

4 2 Beták Bence Sashegyi Gepárdok Felnőtt 0:30:57 0:06:11 0:06:12 0:06:12 0:06:11 0:06:10

5 12 Dalos Máté TF U20 0:31:24 0:06:13 0:06:14 0:06:16 0:06:18 0:06:21

6 144 Sági József Vise Szenior 0:31:35 0:06:11 0:06:15 0:06:21 0:06:20 0:06:26

7 22 Khoór Bence BHSE Felnőtt 0:32:30 0:06:38 0:06:23 0:06:28 0:06:30 0:06:30

8 115 Csáki Ákos Péter Vaci Ifjusagi SE U20 0:32:52 0:06:18 0:06:29 0:06:41 0:06:48 0:06:33

9 80 Gerlei Tamás Csömör sport kft Szenior 0:33:08 0:06:42 0:06:33 0:06:36 0:06:38 0:06:38

10 13 Gerlei Máté Csömör sport kft Felnőtt 0:33:53 0:06:41 0:06:34 0:06:47 0:06:51 0:06:58

11 78 Mátyus Csaba Futapest Szenior 0:34:16 0:06:47 0:06:47 0:06:51 0:06:56 0:06:52

12 37 Bíró Károly Róbert Csömör sport kft Felnőtt 0:34:31 0:06:45 0:06:50 0:06:58 0:06:55 0:07:01

13 33 Molnár Csaba Felnőtt 0:34:41 0:06:51 0:06:58 0:06:55 0:07:00 0:06:55

14 145 Havas Péter ohp Felnőtt 0:35:10 0:06:53 0:07:03 0:07:06 0:07:05 0:07:01

15 60 Farkas László MAC NS Felnőtt 0:35:15 0:07:06 0:06:54 0:07:04 0:07:08 0:07:02

16 147 Nikolics Zorán Kistarcsai VSRC Felnőtt 0:35:51 0:07:16 0:07:14 0:07:08 0:07:06 0:07:06

17 112 Kovács Márton BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:36:01 0:06:44 0:07:58 0:07:08 0:07:09 0:06:59

18 3 Grőger Mátyás BHSE kajak-kenu Felnőtt 0:36:01 0:07:04 0:07:11 0:07:13 0:07:17 0:07:16

19 156 Nagy Richárd Szenior 0:36:29 0:07:30 0:07:12 0:07:21 0:07:17 0:07:08

20 21 Simon Tamás BHSE Felnőtt 0:36:38 0:06:56 0:07:21 0:07:23 0:07:28 0:07:27

21 19 Csepcsényi Márton Felnőtt 0:36:49 0:07:14 0:07:17 0:07:27 0:07:29 0:07:19

22 162 Szalai Marcell Ikarus BSE U20 0:36:52 0:07:08 0:07:17 0:07:29 0:07:30 0:07:25

23 10 Kun Olivér Müller György Ált. Isk. Felnőtt 0:36:54 0:07:09 0:07:14 0:07:22 0:07:31 0:07:37

24 161 Budai Bálint Csömör U20 0:36:59 0:07:04 0:07:13 0:07:25 0:07:32 0:07:43

25 157 Tóth Viktor X2S TEAM (Triatlon A Természetért Se) Szenior 0:37:01 0:07:33 0:07:21 0:07:20 0:07:21 0:07:24

26 63 Kmetti Oszkár FUTAPEST Szenior 0:37:53 0:07:13 0:07:20 0:07:31 0:07:46 0:08:01

27 130 Földvári Zoltán Futapest Veterán 0:38:11 0:07:51 0:07:48 0:07:38 0:07:15 0:07:36

28 34 Kiss László Csömörsport Felnőtt 0:38:13 0:07:57 0:07:32 0:07:36 0:07:34 0:07:31

29 48 Kaholics István X2S TEAM (Triatlon A Természetért Se) Felnőtt 0:38:41 0:07:38 0:07:31 0:07:50 0:07:50 0:07:50

30 117 Gonda Levente BHSE U20 0:38:46 0:07:29 0:07:37 0:07:44 0:07:52 0:08:02

31 116 Rutkai Botond Müller György Ált. Isk. U20 0:38:48 0:07:54 0:07:43 0:07:43 0:07:46 0:07:41

32 25 Illyés Zoltán Futapest Felnőtt 0:39:04 0:07:47 0:07:49 0:07:57 0:07:48 0:07:41

33 7 Jakab Károly Csömör vs Péceli párducok Felnőtt 0:39:27 0:07:49 0:07:44 0:07:54 0:08:01 0:07:57

34 62 Kreisz György Sashegyi Gepárdok Szenior 0:39:42 0:08:02 0:07:55 0:08:01 0:07:58 0:07:45

35 110 Sarmasági Kende BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:40:21 0:07:59 0:08:03 0:08:15 0:08:08 0:07:55

36 56 Bánki Albert Futapest klub Szenior 0:40:21 0:08:01 0:08:04 0:08:04 0:08:05 0:08:05

37 139 Varga Zoltán Szerpentin Keréképáros Egyesület Szenior 0:40:38 0:08:07 0:08:02 0:08:03 0:08:09 0:08:15
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38 86 Varga Gábor Futapest Klub Veterán 0:40:57 0:07:49 0:08:05 0:08:21 0:08:12 0:08:27

39 72 Kelemen László Futapest Klub Szenior 0:40:59 0:07:54 0:08:03 0:08:15 0:08:19 0:08:25

40 149 Fancsali László Felnőtt 0:41:04 0:07:59 0:07:59 0:08:11 0:08:13 0:08:39

41 24 Bíró Attila Felnőtt 0:41:10 0:08:04 0:08:10 0:08:20 0:08:16 0:08:18

42 90 Laza László Futapest Veterán 0:41:17 0:08:07 0:08:04 0:08:16 0:08:22 0:08:26

43 46 Szalai Ferenc KOLÓnia SE Szenior 0:41:17 0:08:11 0:08:05 0:08:12 0:08:22 0:08:24

44 23 Labádi Zoltán BHSE Felnőtt 0:41:18 0:08:06 0:08:01 0:08:23 0:08:16 0:08:30

45 30 Orbán Gábor Felnőtt 0:41:19 0:08:03 0:08:11 0:08:16 0:08:24 0:08:22

46 64 Páva Gábor Szenior 0:41:26 0:08:09 0:08:18 0:08:14 0:08:20 0:08:21

47 129 Albrecht Tibor Futapest Szenior 0:41:30 0:08:13 0:08:01 0:08:25 0:08:19 0:08:29

48 104 Farkas Levente BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:41:32 0:07:52 0:08:16 0:08:22 0:09:13 0:07:48

49 88 Lohn Miklós Futapest Veterán 0:42:21 0:08:24 0:08:21 0:08:30 0:08:28 0:08:36

50 105 Zöld Zoltán BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:42:36 0:08:07 0:08:31 0:08:46 0:08:31 0:08:40

51 133 Kocsis Sándor Csömöri sport Kft Veterán 0:42:38 0:08:13 0:08:21 0:08:29 0:08:41 0:08:52

52 114 Balázs Ádám BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:42:47 0:08:39 0:08:33 0:08:47 0:08:32 0:08:14

53 32 Vogel Csongor Benede KOLÓnia Ase Felnőtt 0:42:47 0:08:06 0:08:22 0:08:39 0:08:42 0:08:55

54 91 Páczi Miklós Veterán 0:43:03 0:08:35 0:08:32 0:08:38 0:08:34 0:08:41

55 31 Borsos László KOLÓnia SE Felnőtt 0:43:06 0:08:16 0:08:25 0:08:33 0:08:53 0:08:56

56 150 Horváth György X2S TEAM (Triatlon A Természetért Se) Szenior 0:43:17 0:08:22 0:08:35 0:08:38 0:08:48 0:08:51

57 6 Kolozsvári Viktor KOLÓnia SE Felnőtt 0:43:18 0:08:00 0:08:00 0:08:39 0:08:47 0:09:49

58 61 Bagossy Mihály Lajos Szenior 0:43:22 0:08:30 0:08:19 0:08:53 0:08:55 0:08:43

59 132 Gyarmati- Szabó István Felnőtt 0:43:27 0:08:13 0:08:40 0:09:03 0:08:45 0:08:44

60 113 Buza Krisztián BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:43:40 0:08:40 0:08:33 0:08:47 0:08:32 0:09:06

61 152 Matyasi Gábor Szenior 0:43:49 0:08:39 0:08:30 0:08:49 0:08:54 0:08:55

62 143 Biró Gyula X2S TEAM (Triatlon A Természetért Se) Szenior 0:43:52 0:08:28 0:08:31 0:08:55 0:08:54 0:09:02

63 136 Polgár Zsolt Szenior 0:43:52 0:08:34 0:08:44 0:08:55 0:08:51 0:08:45

64 153 Polgári Róbert Pénzügyőr SE Szenior 0:43:56 0:08:29 0:08:33 0:08:44 0:09:04 0:09:04

65 36 Nyakó Áron Felnőtt 0:44:31 0:08:15 0:08:36 0:08:51 0:09:14 0:09:34

66 160 Erdei Balázs Felnőtt 0:44:46 0:08:51 0:08:47 0:08:59 0:09:04 0:09:03

67 29 Kondás Dávid U20 0:45:04 0:07:47 0:09:01 0:08:55 0:09:59 0:09:20

68 140 Rontó Zoltán Apex SE Szenior 0:45:06 0:08:41 0:08:42 0:09:10 0:09:24 0:09:07

69 35 Lázár Kornél Felnőtt 0:45:07 0:09:05 0:08:52 0:09:04 0:09:10 0:08:55

70 158 Fodor Máté X2S TEAM (Triatlon A Természetért Se) U20 0:45:54 0:08:37 0:09:01 0:09:13 0:09:30 0:09:31

71 76 Kondás László KOLÓnia Szenior 0:46:06 0:08:55 0:09:06 0:09:00 0:09:37 0:09:26

72 87 Romulus Filip nincs Veterán 0:46:13 0:09:01 0:09:10 0:09:17 0:09:23 0:09:19

73 54 Gottschall Henrik Kolónia SE. Szenior 0:46:37 0:08:45 0:09:07 0:09:26 0:09:39 0:09:38

74 5 Papp Dániel BHSE kajak-kenu Felnőtt 0:47:06 0:09:13 0:09:14 0:09:25 0:09:42 0:09:31

75 70 Pál Tamás Müller György Ált. Isk. Szenior 0:47:22 0:09:02 0:09:28 0:09:42 0:09:37 0:09:30

76 137 Szarka Szabolcs Free Air SE Szenior 0:47:27 0:09:03 0:09:49 0:09:34 0:09:42 0:09:17

77 71 Halászy Tamás Szenior 0:47:28 0:09:48 0:09:27 0:09:20 0:09:21 0:09:30

78 69 Rábai Gábor Szenior 0:47:41 0:09:47 0:09:32 0:09:24 0:09:25 0:09:31



79 11 Varga Áron Futapest Felnőtt 0:47:49 0:08:58 0:09:26 0:09:27 0:09:53 0:10:03

80 131 Gulyás Tibor Szerpentin KE. Veterán 0:47:58 0:08:48 0:09:15 0:09:45 0:10:00 0:10:07

81 83 Molnár Lajos Veterán 0:48:10 0:09:00 0:09:13 0:09:38 0:09:57 0:10:20

82 20 Pusztai Gergely Felnőtt 0:48:52 0:08:54 0:09:14 0:09:52 0:10:14 0:10:36

83 59 Dávid Zoltán Rákos Szenior 0:49:53 0:09:12 0:09:46 0:10:14 0:10:26 0:10:13

84 95 Koren Pál Futapest Veterán 0:50:28 0:09:26 0:09:49 0:10:07 0:10:24 0:10:40

85 151 Csorba Péter Szenior 0:50:39 0:09:47 0:10:05 0:10:12 0:10:17 0:10:15

86 26 Diviki Zsombor KOLÓnia U20 0:51:27 0:08:39 0:09:39 0:10:51 0:11:11 0:11:05

87 14 Mihalik Zoltán Felnőtt 0:51:34 0:09:46 0:09:58 0:10:16 0:10:39 0:10:54

88 154 Lázár Miklós FUTAPEST Veterán 0:51:44 0:10:02 0:09:59 0:10:15 0:10:27 0:10:59

89 58 Hornyai Zoltán KOLÓnia SE Szenior 0:51:56 0:10:27 0:10:08 0:10:17 0:10:25 0:10:37

90 103 Papp Tamás BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:52:05 0:09:43 0:09:48 0:10:18 0:10:55 0:11:19

91 73 Torday István Szenior 0:53:02 0:09:26 0:10:09 0:10:54 0:10:51 0:11:40

92 111 Rábi Benedek BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:53:14 0:10:26 0:11:08 0:09:25 0:10:56 0:11:17

93 65 Kertész Attila Szenior 0:53:39 0:10:25 0:10:31 0:10:35 0:11:00 0:11:07

94 93 Nemcsics Ákos Futapest Veterán 0:54:12 0:10:28 0:10:27 0:10:53 0:11:20 0:11:00

95 148 Bazinszky György Felnőtt 0:55:43 0:10:39 0:11:09 0:11:19 0:11:30 0:11:04

96 15 Mihalik Lajos Felnőtt 0:56:07 0:09:53 0:11:00 0:11:32 0:12:02 0:11:38

97 146 Kapitány László Veterán 0:56:41 0:10:33 0:11:13 0:11:45 0:11:35 0:11:32

98 89 Vogel Zsolt Futapest Klub / KOLÓnia Ase Veterán 1:04:42 0:12:29 0:12:22 0:12:46 0:13:04 0:13:59

99 100 Koren Tamás Futapest Veterán 1:14:30 0:13:45 0:14:42 0:15:31 0:15:16 0:15:15

16 Bányász Péter Szenior 0:11:24 0:12:52

77 Eszenyi Tamás KOLÓnia Szenior 0:08:03 0:08:22 0:09:14 0:09:08

102 Kelemen Dávid FUTAPEST U20 0:09:15 0:10:17 0:10:54 0:10:51

141 Sinkó György Veterán 0:09:12 0:09:17 0:09:34

159 Guttmann Zoltán Multinavigátor Szenior 0:10:37 0:12:12 0:14:17 0:12:07

SuperSprint Nő

1 127 Hornyák Anna BHSE U20 0:39:21 0:07:33 0:07:45 0:07:42 0:07:47 0:08:32

2 128 Bánhidi Eszter BHSE U20 0:39:24 0:07:39 0:07:51 0:07:59 0:08:02 0:07:51

3 82 Zólyomi Kinga Csömör sport kft Szenior 0:42:00 0:08:35 0:08:12 0:08:25 0:08:23 0:08:24

4 52 Szőke Cecília Felnőtt 0:42:44 0:08:27 0:08:28 0:08:37 0:08:33 0:08:37

5 121 Sarmasági Ada BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:45:30 0:08:54 0:08:50 0:09:09 0:09:19 0:09:16

6 96 Jancskár Ildikó Futapest Veterán 0:45:38 0:08:41 0:08:58 0:09:14 0:09:16 0:09:26

7 53 Cser Éva fuss babakocsival Felnőtt 0:46:46 0:09:10 0:09:18 0:09:16 0:09:37 0:09:23

8 50 Szarka Eszter BHSE Felnőtt 0:47:21 0:09:16 0:09:30 0:09:28 0:09:31 0:09:34

9 57 Páczi Evelin Felnőtt 0:48:18 0:09:27 0:09:33 0:09:47 0:10:00 0:09:29

10 97 Takács Gabriella Futapest Veterán 0:48:55 0:09:36 0:09:39 0:09:55 0:10:02 0:09:41

11 142 Salamonné Szentimrei Eszter óhegy park Felnőtt 0:49:15 0:09:48 0:09:49 0:09:56 0:09:46 0:09:55

12 79 Szatmári Szilvia KOLÓnia Szenior 0:49:17 0:09:47 0:09:44 0:09:52 0:09:59 0:09:54

13 123 Bércy Csenge BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:49:54 0:10:00 0:09:48 0:10:04 0:09:55 0:10:06

14 155 Zarnóczay Klára Fortuna Veterán 0:50:40 0:10:00 0:10:04 0:10:08 0:10:11 0:10:15



15 99 Orosz Katalin Futapest Veterán 0:51:53 0:10:02 0:10:10 0:10:20 0:10:35 0:10:44

16 40 Lázár Barbara Felnőtt 0:52:04 0:10:23 0:10:19 0:10:19 0:10:25 0:10:36

17 138 Szetei-Andrási Ibolya X2S Szenior 0:53:09 0:10:42 0:10:39 0:10:33 0:10:49 0:10:24

18 42 Hajdú Katalin Felnőtt 0:56:55 0:10:20 0:10:58 0:11:37 0:11:52 0:12:06

19 45 Rati Orsolya Futapest Klub Felnőtt 0:59:43 0:11:01 0:12:00 0:12:05 0:12:13 0:12:22

20 101 Tóthi Margit Futapest Veterán 1:04:24 0:12:10 0:12:23 0:12:46 0:13:04 0:14:00

21 98 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet Futapest Veterán 1:11:00 0:12:29 0:13:35 0:14:04 0:14:26 0:16:24

47 Balázs Mariann FUTAPEST Felnőtt 0:13:28 0:14:51

49 Horváth Tímea BHSE Felnőtt 0:08:18 0:08:52 0:08:40 0:08:32

124 Bodor Szilvia BHSE U20 0:08:54 0:08:26 0:09:39 0:09:38

125 Spiller Tiziana Kinga BHSE U20 0:08:17 0:08:23 0:08:24

126 Székely Kata BHSE U20 0:08:10 0:08:49 0:09:21 0:08:10

SuperSprint Férfi U20

1 120 Józsa Bence BHSE U20 0:30:31 0:06:03 0:06:03 0:06:07 0:06:06 0:06:08

2 12 Dalos Máté TF U20 0:31:24 0:06:13 0:06:14 0:06:16 0:06:18 0:06:21

3 115 Csáki Ákos Péter Vaci Ifjusagi SE U20 0:32:52 0:06:18 0:06:29 0:06:41 0:06:48 0:06:33

4 112 Kovács Márton BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:36:01 0:06:44 0:07:58 0:07:08 0:07:09 0:06:59

5 162 Szalai Marcell Ikarus BSE U20 0:36:52 0:07:08 0:07:17 0:07:29 0:07:30 0:07:25

6 161 Budai Bálint Csömör U20 0:36:59 0:07:04 0:07:13 0:07:25 0:07:32 0:07:43

7 117 Gonda Levente BHSE U20 0:38:46 0:07:29 0:07:37 0:07:44 0:07:52 0:08:02

8 116 Rutkai Botond Müller György Ált. Isk. U20 0:38:48 0:07:54 0:07:43 0:07:43 0:07:46 0:07:41

9 110 Sarmasági Kende BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:40:21 0:07:59 0:08:03 0:08:15 0:08:08 0:07:55

10 104 Farkas Levente BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:41:32 0:07:52 0:08:16 0:08:22 0:09:13 0:07:48

11 105 Zöld Zoltán BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:42:36 0:08:07 0:08:31 0:08:46 0:08:31 0:08:40

12 114 Balázs Ádám BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:42:47 0:08:39 0:08:33 0:08:47 0:08:32 0:08:14

13 113 Buza Krisztián BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:43:40 0:08:40 0:08:33 0:08:47 0:08:32 0:09:06

14 29 Kondás Dávid U20 0:45:04 0:07:47 0:09:01 0:08:55 0:09:59 0:09:20

15 158 Fodor Máté X2S TEAM (Triatlon A Természetért Se) U20 0:45:54 0:08:37 0:09:01 0:09:13 0:09:30 0:09:31

16 26 Diviki Zsombor KOLÓnia U20 0:51:27 0:08:39 0:09:39 0:10:51 0:11:11 0:11:05

17 103 Papp Tamás BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:52:05 0:09:43 0:09:48 0:10:18 0:10:55 0:11:19

18 111 Rábi Benedek BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:53:14 0:10:26 0:11:08 0:09:25 0:10:56 0:11:17

102 Kelemen Dávid FUTAPEST U20 0:09:15 0:10:17 0:10:54 0:10:51

SuperSprint Nő U20

1 127 Hornyák Anna BHSE U20 0:39:21 0:07:33 0:07:45 0:07:42 0:07:47 0:08:32

2 128 Bánhidi Eszter BHSE U20 0:39:24 0:07:39 0:07:51 0:07:59 0:08:02 0:07:51

3 121 Sarmasági Ada BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:45:30 0:08:54 0:08:50 0:09:09 0:09:19 0:09:16

4 123 Bércy Csenge BHSE kajak-kenu U20 0:49:54 0:10:00 0:09:48 0:10:04 0:09:55 0:10:06

124 Bodor Szilvia BHSE U20 0:08:54 0:08:26 0:09:39 0:09:38

125 Spiller Tiziana Kinga BHSE U20 0:08:17 0:08:23 0:08:24

126 Székely Kata BHSE U20 0:08:10 0:08:49 0:09:21 0:08:10

Korosztályos eredmények



SuperSprint Férfi Felnőtt

1 1 Joel Maina MWANGI Felnőtt 0:28:17 0:05:47 0:05:37 0:05:39 0:05:38 0:05:34

2 38 Pelsőczy Attila TFSE Felnőtt 0:30:02 0:05:56 0:05:56 0:06:02 0:06:02 0:06:04

3 2 Beták Bence Sashegyi Gepárdok Felnőtt 0:30:57 0:06:11 0:06:12 0:06:12 0:06:11 0:06:10

4 22 Khoór Bence BHSE Felnőtt 0:32:30 0:06:38 0:06:23 0:06:28 0:06:30 0:06:30

5 13 Gerlei Máté Csömör sport kft Felnőtt 0:33:53 0:06:41 0:06:34 0:06:47 0:06:51 0:06:58

6 37 Bíró Károly Róbert Csömör sport kft Felnőtt 0:34:31 0:06:45 0:06:50 0:06:58 0:06:55 0:07:01

7 33 Molnár Csaba Felnőtt 0:34:41 0:06:51 0:06:58 0:06:55 0:07:00 0:06:55

8 145 Havas Péter ohp Felnőtt 0:35:10 0:06:53 0:07:03 0:07:06 0:07:05 0:07:01

9 60 Farkas László MAC NS Felnőtt 0:35:15 0:07:06 0:06:54 0:07:04 0:07:08 0:07:02

10 147 Nikolics Zorán Kistarcsai VSRC Felnőtt 0:35:51 0:07:16 0:07:14 0:07:08 0:07:06 0:07:06

11 3 Grőger Mátyás BHSE kajak-kenu Felnőtt 0:36:01 0:07:04 0:07:11 0:07:13 0:07:17 0:07:16

12 21 Simon Tamás BHSE Felnőtt 0:36:38 0:06:56 0:07:21 0:07:23 0:07:28 0:07:27

13 19 Csepcsényi Márton Felnőtt 0:36:49 0:07:14 0:07:17 0:07:27 0:07:29 0:07:19

14 10 Kun Olivér Müller György Ált. Isk. Felnőtt 0:36:54 0:07:09 0:07:14 0:07:22 0:07:31 0:07:37

15 34 Kiss László Csömörsport Felnőtt 0:38:13 0:07:57 0:07:32 0:07:36 0:07:34 0:07:31

16 48 Kaholics István X2S TEAM (Triatlon A Természetért Se) Felnőtt 0:38:41 0:07:38 0:07:31 0:07:50 0:07:50 0:07:50

17 25 Illyés Zoltán Futapest Felnőtt 0:39:04 0:07:47 0:07:49 0:07:57 0:07:48 0:07:41

18 7 Jakab Károly Csömör vs Péceli párducok Felnőtt 0:39:27 0:07:49 0:07:44 0:07:54 0:08:01 0:07:57

19 149 Fancsali László Felnőtt 0:41:04 0:07:59 0:07:59 0:08:11 0:08:13 0:08:39

20 24 Bíró Attila Felnőtt 0:41:10 0:08:04 0:08:10 0:08:20 0:08:16 0:08:18

21 23 Labádi Zoltán BHSE Felnőtt 0:41:18 0:08:06 0:08:01 0:08:23 0:08:16 0:08:30

22 30 Orbán Gábor Felnőtt 0:41:19 0:08:03 0:08:11 0:08:16 0:08:24 0:08:22

23 32 Vogel Csongor Benede KOLÓnia Ase Felnőtt 0:42:47 0:08:06 0:08:22 0:08:39 0:08:42 0:08:55

24 31 Borsos László KOLÓnia SE Felnőtt 0:43:06 0:08:16 0:08:25 0:08:33 0:08:53 0:08:56

25 6 Kolozsvári Viktor KOLÓnia SE Felnőtt 0:43:18 0:08:00 0:08:00 0:08:39 0:08:47 0:09:49

26 132 Gyarmati- Szabó István Felnőtt 0:43:27 0:08:13 0:08:40 0:09:03 0:08:45 0:08:44

27 36 Nyakó Áron Felnőtt 0:44:31 0:08:15 0:08:36 0:08:51 0:09:14 0:09:34

28 160 Erdei Balázs Felnőtt 0:44:46 0:08:51 0:08:47 0:08:59 0:09:04 0:09:03

29 35 Lázár Kornél Felnőtt 0:45:07 0:09:05 0:08:52 0:09:04 0:09:10 0:08:55

30 5 Papp Dániel BHSE kajak-kenu Felnőtt 0:47:06 0:09:13 0:09:14 0:09:25 0:09:42 0:09:31

31 11 Varga Áron Futapest Felnőtt 0:47:49 0:08:58 0:09:26 0:09:27 0:09:53 0:10:03

32 20 Pusztai Gergely Felnőtt 0:48:52 0:08:54 0:09:14 0:09:52 0:10:14 0:10:36

33 14 Mihalik Zoltán Felnőtt 0:51:34 0:09:46 0:09:58 0:10:16 0:10:39 0:10:54

34 148 Bazinszky György Felnőtt 0:55:43 0:10:39 0:11:09 0:11:19 0:11:30 0:11:04

35 15 Mihalik Lajos Felnőtt 0:56:07 0:09:53 0:11:00 0:11:32 0:12:02 0:11:38

SuperSprint Nő Felnőtt

1 52 Szőke Cecília Felnőtt 0:42:44 0:08:27 0:08:28 0:08:37 0:08:33 0:08:37

2 53 Cser Éva fuss babakocsival Felnőtt 0:46:46 0:09:10 0:09:18 0:09:16 0:09:37 0:09:23

3 50 Szarka Eszter BHSE Felnőtt 0:47:21 0:09:16 0:09:30 0:09:28 0:09:31 0:09:34

4 57 Páczi Evelin Felnőtt 0:48:18 0:09:27 0:09:33 0:09:47 0:10:00 0:09:29



5 142 Salamonné Szentimrei Eszter óhegy park Felnőtt 0:49:15 0:09:48 0:09:49 0:09:56 0:09:46 0:09:55

6 40 Lázár Barbara Felnőtt 0:52:04 0:10:23 0:10:19 0:10:19 0:10:25 0:10:36

7 42 Hajdú Katalin Felnőtt 0:56:55 0:10:20 0:10:58 0:11:37 0:11:52 0:12:06

8 45 Rati Orsolya Futapest Klub Felnőtt 0:59:43 0:11:01 0:12:00 0:12:05 0:12:13 0:12:22

47 Balázs Mariann FUTAPEST Felnőtt 0:13:28 0:14:51

49 Horváth Tímea BHSE Felnőtt 0:08:18 0:08:52 0:08:40 0:08:32

SuperSprint Férfi Szenior

1 144 Sági József Vise Szenior 0:31:35 0:06:11 0:06:15 0:06:21 0:06:20 0:06:26

2 80 Gerlei Tamás Csömör sport kft Szenior 0:33:08 0:06:42 0:06:33 0:06:36 0:06:38 0:06:38

3 78 Mátyus Csaba Futapest Szenior 0:34:16 0:06:47 0:06:47 0:06:51 0:06:56 0:06:52

4 156 Nagy Richárd Szenior 0:36:29 0:07:30 0:07:12 0:07:21 0:07:17 0:07:08

5 157 Tóth Viktor X2S TEAM (Triatlon A Természetért Se) Szenior 0:37:01 0:07:33 0:07:21 0:07:20 0:07:21 0:07:24

6 63 Kmetti Oszkár FUTAPEST Szenior 0:37:53 0:07:13 0:07:20 0:07:31 0:07:46 0:08:01

7 62 Kreisz György Sashegyi Gepárdok Szenior 0:39:42 0:08:02 0:07:55 0:08:01 0:07:58 0:07:45

8 56 Bánki Albert Futapest klub Szenior 0:40:21 0:08:01 0:08:04 0:08:04 0:08:05 0:08:05

9 139 Varga Zoltán Szerpentin Keréképáros Egyesület Szenior 0:40:38 0:08:07 0:08:02 0:08:03 0:08:09 0:08:15

10 72 Kelemen László Futapest Klub Szenior 0:40:59 0:07:54 0:08:03 0:08:15 0:08:19 0:08:25

11 46 Szalai Ferenc KOLÓnia SE Szenior 0:41:17 0:08:11 0:08:05 0:08:12 0:08:22 0:08:24

12 64 Páva Gábor Szenior 0:41:26 0:08:09 0:08:18 0:08:14 0:08:20 0:08:21

13 129 Albrecht Tibor Futapest Szenior 0:41:30 0:08:13 0:08:01 0:08:25 0:08:19 0:08:29

14 150 Horváth György X2S TEAM (Triatlon A Természetért Se) Szenior 0:43:17 0:08:22 0:08:35 0:08:38 0:08:48 0:08:51

15 61 Bagossy Mihály Lajos Szenior 0:43:22 0:08:30 0:08:19 0:08:53 0:08:55 0:08:43

16 152 Matyasi Gábor Szenior 0:43:49 0:08:39 0:08:30 0:08:49 0:08:54 0:08:55

17 143 Biró Gyula X2S TEAM (Triatlon A Természetért Se) Szenior 0:43:52 0:08:28 0:08:31 0:08:55 0:08:54 0:09:02

18 136 Polgár Zsolt Szenior 0:43:52 0:08:34 0:08:44 0:08:55 0:08:51 0:08:45

19 153 Polgári Róbert Pénzügyőr SE Szenior 0:43:56 0:08:29 0:08:33 0:08:44 0:09:04 0:09:04

20 140 Rontó Zoltán Apex SE Szenior 0:45:06 0:08:41 0:08:42 0:09:10 0:09:24 0:09:07

21 76 Kondás László KOLÓnia Szenior 0:46:06 0:08:55 0:09:06 0:09:00 0:09:37 0:09:26

22 54 Gottschall Henrik Kolónia SE. Szenior 0:46:37 0:08:45 0:09:07 0:09:26 0:09:39 0:09:38

23 70 Pál Tamás Müller György Ált. Isk. Szenior 0:47:22 0:09:02 0:09:28 0:09:42 0:09:37 0:09:30

24 137 Szarka Szabolcs Free Air SE Szenior 0:47:27 0:09:03 0:09:49 0:09:34 0:09:42 0:09:17

25 71 Halászy Tamás Szenior 0:47:28 0:09:48 0:09:27 0:09:20 0:09:21 0:09:30

26 69 Rábai Gábor Szenior 0:47:41 0:09:47 0:09:32 0:09:24 0:09:25 0:09:31

27 59 Dávid Zoltán Rákos Szenior 0:49:53 0:09:12 0:09:46 0:10:14 0:10:26 0:10:13

28 151 Csorba Péter Szenior 0:50:39 0:09:47 0:10:05 0:10:12 0:10:17 0:10:15

29 58 Hornyai Zoltán KOLÓnia SE Szenior 0:51:56 0:10:27 0:10:08 0:10:17 0:10:25 0:10:37

30 73 Torday István Szenior 0:53:02 0:09:26 0:10:09 0:10:54 0:10:51 0:11:40

31 65 Kertész Attila Szenior 0:53:39 0:10:25 0:10:31 0:10:35 0:11:00 0:11:07

16 Bányász Péter Szenior 0:11:24 0:12:52

77 Eszenyi Tamás KOLÓnia Szenior 0:08:03 0:08:22 0:09:14 0:09:08

159 Guttmann Zoltán Multinavigátor Szenior 0:10:37 0:12:12 0:14:17 0:12:07



SuperSprint Nő Szenior

1 82 Zólyomi Kinga Csömör sport kft Szenior 0:42:00 0:08:35 0:08:12 0:08:25 0:08:23 0:08:24

2 79 Szatmári Szilvia KOLÓnia Szenior 0:49:17 0:09:47 0:09:44 0:09:52 0:09:59 0:09:54

3 138 Szetei-Andrási Ibolya X2S Szenior 0:53:09 0:10:42 0:10:39 0:10:33 0:10:49 0:10:24

SuperSprint Férfi Veterán

1 130 Földvári Zoltán Futapest Veterán 0:38:11 0:07:51 0:07:48 0:07:38 0:07:15 0:07:36

2 86 Varga Gábor Futapest Klub Veterán 0:40:57 0:07:49 0:08:05 0:08:21 0:08:12 0:08:27

3 90 Laza László Futapest Veterán 0:41:17 0:08:07 0:08:04 0:08:16 0:08:22 0:08:26

4 88 Lohn Miklós Futapest Veterán 0:42:21 0:08:24 0:08:21 0:08:30 0:08:28 0:08:36

5 133 Kocsis Sándor Csömöri sport Kft Veterán 0:42:38 0:08:13 0:08:21 0:08:29 0:08:41 0:08:52

6 91 Páczi Miklós Veterán 0:43:03 0:08:35 0:08:32 0:08:38 0:08:34 0:08:41

7 87 Romulus Filip nincs Veterán 0:46:13 0:09:01 0:09:10 0:09:17 0:09:23 0:09:19

8 131 Gulyás Tibor Szerpentin KE. Veterán 0:47:58 0:08:48 0:09:15 0:09:45 0:10:00 0:10:07

9 83 Molnár Lajos Veterán 0:48:10 0:09:00 0:09:13 0:09:38 0:09:57 0:10:20

10 95 Koren Pál Futapest Veterán 0:50:28 0:09:26 0:09:49 0:10:07 0:10:24 0:10:40

11 154 Lázár Miklós FUTAPEST Veterán 0:51:44 0:10:02 0:09:59 0:10:15 0:10:27 0:10:59

12 93 Nemcsics Ákos Futapest Veterán 0:54:12 0:10:28 0:10:27 0:10:53 0:11:20 0:11:00

13 146 Kapitány László Veterán 0:56:41 0:10:33 0:11:13 0:11:45 0:11:35 0:11:32

14 89 Vogel Zsolt Futapest Klub / KOLÓnia Ase Veterán 1:04:42 0:12:29 0:12:22 0:12:46 0:13:04 0:13:59

15 100 Koren Tamás Futapest Veterán 1:14:30 0:13:45 0:14:42 0:15:31 0:15:16 0:15:15

141 Sinkó György Veterán 0:09:12 0:09:17 0:09:34

SuperSprint Nő Veterán

1 96 Jancskár Ildikó Futapest Veterán 0:45:38 0:08:41 0:08:58 0:09:14 0:09:16 0:09:26

2 97 Takács Gabriella Futapest Veterán 0:48:55 0:09:36 0:09:39 0:09:55 0:10:02 0:09:41

3 155 Zarnóczay Klára Fortuna Veterán 0:50:40 0:10:00 0:10:04 0:10:08 0:10:11 0:10:15

4 99 Orosz Katalin Futapest Veterán 0:51:53 0:10:02 0:10:10 0:10:20 0:10:35 0:10:44

5 101 Tóthi Margit Futapest Veterán 1:04:24 0:12:10 0:12:23 0:12:46 0:13:04 0:14:00

6 98 Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet Futapest Veterán 1:11:00 0:12:29 0:13:35 0:14:04 0:14:26 0:16:24

Mérést végezte: Balaton Team


